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AL - ALABAMA 3,399.00$        2,007 2,007.00$       0.0% -$                 
AK - ALASKA 1,978.00$        1,661 1,661.00$       0.0% -$                 
AZ - ARIZONA 46,849.00$      8,265 8,265.00$       0.0% -$                 
AR - ARKANSAS 1,460.00$        389 389.00$          0.0% -$                 
CA - CALIFORNIA 4,480.56$        10,806 10,806.00$     0.0% -$                 
CO - COLORADO 26,105.20$      2,836 2,836.00$       0.0% -$                 
CT - CONNECTICUT 1,100.00$        1,771 1,771.00$       0.0% -$                 
DE - DELAWARE 1,910.00$        2,485 2,485.00$       0.0% -$                 
DC - DIST OF COL 87 87.00$            0.0% -$                 
FL - FLORIDA 41,980.00$      22,604 22,604.00$     0.0% -$                 
FR - FRANCE 100.00$           157 157.00$          0.0% -$                 
GA - GEORGIA 4,004.00$        4,794 4,794.00$       0.0% -$                 
HI - HAWAII 830.00$           109 109.00$          0.0% -$                 
ID - IDAHO 200.00$           626 626.00$          0.0% -$                 
IL - ILLINOIS 11,446.72$      13,202 13,202.00$     250.00$           1.9% 0.02$               
IN - INDIANA 26,414.31$      35,873 35,873.00$     0.0% -$                 
IA - IOWA 2,004.00$        4,707 4,707.00$       0.0% -$                 
KS - KANSAS 6,602.20$        5,784 5,784.00$       0.0% -$                 
KY - KENTUCKY 50.00$             2,194 2,194.00$       0.0% -$                 
LA - LOUISIANA 3,177.50$        1,737 1,737.00$       0.0% -$                 
ME - MAINE 3,501.00$        2,675 2,675.00$       0.0% -$                 
MD - MARYLAND 5,432.00$        16,315 16,315.00$     0.0% -$                 
MA - MASSACHUSETTS 5,879.00$        5,199 5,199.00$       0.0% -$                 
MX - MEXICO 32 32.00$            0.0% -$                 
MI - MICHIGAN 9,212.00$        25,372 25,372.00$     0.0% -$                 
MN - MINNESOTA 9,281.91$        10,802 10,802.00$     0.0% -$                 
MS - MISSISSIPPI 5,143.90$        709 709.00$          0.0% -$                 
MO - MISSOURI 2,153.61$        3,220 3,220.00$       0.0% -$                 
MT - MONTANA 1,717.00$        1,042 1,042.00$       0.0% -$                 
NE - NEBRASKA 5,735.00$        6,711 6,711.00$       0.0% -$                 
NV - NEVADA 8,938.00$        368 368.00$          0.0% -$                 
NH - NEW HAMPSHIRE 4,376.78$        5,733 5,733.00$       0.0% -$                 
NJ - NEW JERSEY 9,105.00$        9,301 9,301.00$       125.00$           1.3% 0.01$               
NM - NEW MEXICO 5,400.00$        1,475 1,475.00$       0.0% -$                 
NY - NEW YORK 14,281.00$      29,352 29,352.00$     0.0% -$                 
NC - NORTH CAROLINA 4,931.75$        2,624 2,624.00$       0.0% -$                 
ND - NORTH DAKOTA 1,006 1,006.00$       0.0% -$                 
OH - OHIO 38,070.80$      30,629 30,629.00$     0.0% -$                 
OK - OKLAHOMA 1,385 1,385.00$       22.00$             1.6% 0.02$               
OR - OREGON 3,201.00$        1,510 1,510.00$       0.0% -$                 
PA - PENNSYLVANIA 32,377.72$      60,614 60,614.00$     645.00$           1.1% 0.01$               
PI - PHILIPPINES 175.00$           70 70.00$            0.0% -$                 
PR - PUERTO RICO 185.00$           153 153.00$          0.0% -$                 
RI - RHODE ISLAND 100.00$           340 340.00$          350.00$           102.9% 1.03$               
SC - SOUTH CAROLINA 3,500.00$        1,497 1,497.00$       0.0% -$                 
SD - SOUTH DAKOTA 1,451.85$        1,582 1,582.00$       0.0% -$                 
TN - TENNESSEE 1,693.44$        1,698 1,698.00$       0.0% -$                 
TX - TEXAS 15,199.14$      5,518 5,518.00$       0.0% -$                 
UT - UTAH 475.00$           380 380.00$          0.0% -$                 
VT - VERMONT 10,036.00$      3,754 3,754.00$       0.0% -$                 
VA - VIRGINIA 16,977.00$      4,225 4,225.00$       250.00$           5.9% 0.06$               
WA - WASHINGTON 2,175.00$        2,545 2,545.00$       0.0% -$                 
WV - WEST VIRGINIA 4,227.25$        2,530 2,530.00$       500.00$           19.8% 0.20$               
WI - WISCONSIN 2,385.00$        4,249 4,249.00$       0.0% -$                 
WY - WYOMING 8,678.00$        1,190 1,190.00$       100.00$           8.4% 0.08$               
NATIONAL HQ 4,674.91$        -$                

grand totals:  424,760.55$    367,899 367,899.00$   2,242.00$        0.6% 0.01$               
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eastern region southern region
CONNECTICUT 1,100.00$             1,771                    1,771.00$            -$                      0.0% -$                      ALABAMA 3,399.00$            2,007                    2,007.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      
DELAWARE 1,910.00$             2,485                    2,485.00$            -$                      0.0% -$                      ARKANSAS 1,460.00$            389                       389.00$               -$                     0.0% -$                      
DIST OF COL -$                      87                          87.00$                 -$                      0.0% -$                      FLORIDA 41,980.00$          22,604                  22,604.00$          -$                     0.0% -$                      
FRANCE 100.00$                157                       157.00$               -$                      0.0% -$                      GEORGIA 4,004.00$            4,794                    4,794.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      
MAINE 3,501.00$             2,675                    2,675.00$            -$                      0.0% -$                      KENTUCKY 50.00$                 2,194                    2,194.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      
MARYLAND 5,432.00$             16,315                  16,315.00$          -$                      0.0% -$                      LOUISIANA 3,177.50$            1,737                    1,737.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      
MASSACHUSETTS 5,879.00$             5,199                    5,199.00$            -$                      0.0% -$                      MISSISSIPPI 5,143.90$            709                       709.00$               -$                     0.0% -$                      
NEW HAMPSHIRE 4,376.78$             5,733                    5,733.00$            -$                      0.0% -$                      NORTH CAROLINA 4,931.75$            2,624                    2,624.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      
NEW JERSEY 9,105.00$             9,301                    9,301.00$            125.00$                1.3% 0.01$                    PUERTO RICO 185.00$               153                       153.00$               -$                     0.0% -$                      
NEW YORK 14,281.00$           29,352                  29,352.00$          -$                      0.0% -$                      SOUTH CAROLINA 3,500.00$            1,497                    1,497.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      
PENNSYLVANIA 32,377.72$           60,614                  60,614.00$          645.00$                1.1% 0.01$                    TENNESSEE 1,693.44$            1,698                    1,698.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      
RHODE ISLAND 100.00$                340                       340.00$               350.00$                102.9% 1.03$                    VIRGINIA 16,977.00$          4,225                    4,225.00$            250.00$               5.9% 0.06$                    

VERMONT 10,036.00$           3,754                    3,754.00$            -$                      0.0% -$                      Total:  86,501.59$     44,631            44,631.00$     250.00$          0.6% 0.01$              
WEST VIRGINIA 4,227.25$             2,530                    2,530.00$            500.00$                19.8% 0.20$                    

Total:  92,425.75$      140,313           140,313.00$   1,620.00$        1.2% 0.01$              midwest region
COLORADO 26,105.20$          2,836                    2,836.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      

central region KANSAS 6,602.20$            5,784                    5,784.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      
ILLINOIS 11,446.72$           13,202                  13,202.00$          250.00$                1.9% 0.02$                    MEXICO -$                     32                         32.00$                 -$                     0.0% -$                      
INDIANA 26,414.31$           35,873                  35,873.00$          -$                      0.0% -$                      MONTANA 1,717.00$            1,042                    1,042.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      
IOWA 2,004.00$             4,707                    4,707.00$            -$                      0.0% -$                      NEBRASKA 5,735.00$            6,711                    6,711.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      
MICHIGAN 9,212.00$             25,372                  25,372.00$          -$                      0.0% -$                      NEW MEXICO 5,400.00$            1,475                    1,475.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      
MINNESOTA 9,281.91$             10,802                  10,802.00$          -$                      0.0% -$                      NORTH DAKOTA -$                     1,006                    1,006.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      
MISSOURI 2,153.61$             3,220                    3,220.00$            -$                      0.0% -$                      OKLAHOMA -$                     1,385                    1,385.00$            22.00$                 1.6% 0.02$                    
OHIO 38,070.80$           30,629                  30,629.00$          -$                      0.0% -$                      SOUTH DAKOTA 1,451.85$            1,582                    1,582.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      
WISCONSIN 2,385.00$             4,249                    4,249.00$            -$                      0.0% -$                      TEXAS 15,199.14$          5,518                    5,518.00$            -$                     0.0% -$                      

Total:  100,968.35$    128,054           128,054.00$   250.00$           0.2% 0.00$              WYOMING 8,678.00$            1,190                    1,190.00$            100.00$               8.4% 0.08$                    

Total:  70,888.39$     28,561            28,561.00$     122.00$          0.4% 0.00$              
western region

ALASKA 1,978.00$             1,661                    1,661.00$            -$                      0.0% -$                      national hq: 4,674.91$       -$                -$                
ARIZONA 46,849.00$           8,265                    8,265.00$            -$                      0.0% -$                      

CALIFORNIA 4,480.56$             10,806                  10,806.00$          -$                      0.0% -$                      grand total:  424,760.55$  367,899           367,899.00$  2,242.00$       0.6% 0.01$               

HAWAII 830.00$                109                       109.00$               -$                      0.0% -$                      
IDAHO 200.00$                626                       626.00$               -$                      0.0% -$                      

NEVADA 8,938.00$             368                       368.00$               -$                      0.0% -$                      

OREGON 3,201.00$             1,510                    1,510.00$            -$                      0.0% -$                      

PHILIPPINES 175.00$                70                          70.00$                 -$                      0.0% -$                      

UTAH 475.00$                380                       380.00$               -$                      0.0% -$                      
WASHINGTON 2,175.00$             2,545                    2,545.00$            -$                      0.0% -$                      

Total:  69,301.56$      26,340             26,340.00$     -$                 0.0% -$                

2023 sal membership as of:  June 8, 2023  (current )

sal donations as of:  June 9, 2023  
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